

TABULATION OF BIDS

Schedule: A
 Project No.: HI A-AD 6(5)
 Project Name: SADDLE ROAD PTA ALIGNMENT - PHASE 5

State: HI
 County: HAWAII
 POHAKULOA TRAINING AREA

Opened at: FHWA, Hawaii Division Office
 By: Dominigo Galicinao
 Date: 09/18/08

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: Craig Holsopple

Title: Acquisition Program Specialist Date: _____

Contract Awarded to: Goodfellow Brothers, Inc. Date: 10/24/08

Bidder	PART A Subtotal	PART B		PART A + PART B Total Bid	Responsive
		Days	Subtotal		
Goodfellow Brothers, Inc. 1300 N. Holopono Street, Suite Kihei, HI 96753	27,847,105.00	0	0.00	27,847,105.00	
Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc. 648 Piilani Street Hilo, HI 96720	28,443,875.00	0	0.00	28,443,875.00	
Kiewit Pacific Company 1001 Kamokila Blvd Suite 305 Kapolei, HI 96707	29,364,110.50	0	0.00	29,364,110.50	
Engineer's Estimate	23,255,000.00			23,255,000.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 09/22/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(5)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD PTA ALIGNMENT - PHASE 5

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101	LPSM	MOBILIZATION			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	ALL	8,113,000.00	8,113,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		5,731,850.00	5,731,850.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		3,650,000.00	3,650,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,084,414.00	2,084,414.00
15202	MILE	SLOPE, REFERENCE, AND CLEARING AND GRUBBING STAKES			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	0.9	25,000.00	22,500.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		38,800.00	34,920.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		40,000.00	36,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25,000.00	22,500.00
15203	MILE	CENTERLINE RE-ESTABLISHMENT			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	7.3	3,000.00	21,900.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		9,150.00	66,795.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		9,000.00	65,700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		16,000.00	116,800.00
15204	EACH	DRAINAGE STRUCTURE SURVEY AND STAKING			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	2	1,500.00	3,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		1,600.00	3,200.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		1,600.00	3,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,000.00	6,000.00
15207	MILE	GRADE FINISHING STAKES			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	7.3	2,500.00	18,250.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		33,000.00	240,900.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		15,000.00	109,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20,000.00	146,000.00
15212A	EACH	MINOR APPROACH ROAD SURVEY AND STAKING			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	3	1,500.00	4,500.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		8,050.00	24,150.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		8,000.00	24,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,000.00	9,000.00
15301	LPSM	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	ALL	750,000.00	750,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		868,000.00	868,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		1,808,600.00	1,808,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		420,000.00	420,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 09/22/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(5)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD PTA ALIGNMENT - PHASE 5

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15501	LPSM	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		ALL	75,000.00	75,000.00
	Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.			12,000.00	12,000.00
	Kiewit Pacific Company			500,000.00	500,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			30,000.00	30,000.00
15703	LNFT	SILT FENCE			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		14,350	7.00	100,450.00
	Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.			5.70	81,795.00
	Kiewit Pacific Company			9.35	134,172.50
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			6.00	86,100.00
15709	EACH	CHECK DAMS			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		155	200.00	31,000.00
	Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.			358.00	55,490.00
	Kiewit Pacific Company			300.00	46,500.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			250.00	38,750.00
15735	EACH	SEDIMENT CONTROL LOG			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		290	100.00	29,000.00
	Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.			325.00	94,250.00
	Kiewit Pacific Company			250.00	72,500.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			150.00	43,500.00
15805	MGAL	WATERING			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		10,000	100.00	1,000,000.00
	Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.			72.10	721,000.00
	Kiewit Pacific Company			135.00	1,350,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			100.00	1,000,000.00
20101	ACRE	CLEARING AND GRUBBING			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		11.2	5,000.00	56,000.00
	Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.			975.00	10,920.00
	Kiewit Pacific Company			20,000.00	224,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			3,000.00	33,600.00
20302RA	LNFT	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT CURB			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		520	25.00	13,000.00
	Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.			13.00	6,760.00
	Kiewit Pacific Company			12.00	6,240.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			6.00	3,120.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 09/22/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(5)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD PTA ALIGNMENT - PHASE 5

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20402	CUYD	SUBEXCAVATION			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	2,000	100.00	200,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		71.20	142,400.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		40.00	80,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	60,000.00
20403	CUYD	UNCLASSIFIED BORROW			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	24,700	7.50	185,250.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		9.30	229,710.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		22.00	543,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		12.00	296,400.00
20409	CUYD	EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	29,300	7.50	219,750.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		8.00	234,400.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		27.00	791,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	1,465,000.00
21101	SQYD	ROADWAY OBLITERATION			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	650	5.00	3,250.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		19.20	12,480.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		10.00	6,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5.00	3,250.00
25101C	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 3			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	23	500.00	11,500.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		600.00	13,800.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		600.00	13,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	2,300.00
25111	EACH	PLACED INDIVIDUAL BOULDERS			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	45	500.00	22,500.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		200.00	9,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		100.00	4,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	9,000.00
25206	SQFT	ROCKERY WALL			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	1,300	80.00	104,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		108.00	140,400.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		84.00	109,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	130,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 09/22/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(5)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD PTA ALIGNMENT - PHASE 5

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
30104E	TON	SUBBASE, GRADING E			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	33,000	30.00	990,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		42.00	1,386,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		52.00	1,716,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35.00	1,155,000.00
30302	SQYD	ROAD RECONDITIONING			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	164,000	2.00	328,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		4.48	734,720.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		3.00	492,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.00	492,000.00
30612	GAL	DUST PALLIATIVE			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	25,000	10.00	250,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		5.00	125,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		16.00	400,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	250,000.00
30701LA	TON	STOCKPILED AGGREGATE, 3" GRADING			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	10,200	14.00	142,800.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		12.60	128,520.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		12.00	122,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.00	204,000.00
30701LB	TON	STOCKPILED AGGREGATE, 6" GRADING			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	3,400	12.00	40,800.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		11.50	39,100.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		11.00	37,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		18.00	61,200.00
40501E	TON	HOT ASPHALT TREATED BASE COURSE, GRADING E			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	77,700	70.00	5,439,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		82.20	6,386,940.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		91.00	7,070,700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		90.00	6,993,000.00
40504C	TON	ANTISTRIP ADDITIVE, TYPE 3			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	780	1,100.00	858,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		1,135.00	885,300.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		1,060.00	826,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	780,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 09/22/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(5)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD PTA ALIGNMENT - PHASE 5

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
40505PGDB	TON	ASPHALT BINDER, GRADE PG 64-16			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	5,000	1,200.00	6,000,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		1,380.00	6,900,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		1,290.00	6,450,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	5,000,000.00
40507	LPSM	MATERIALS TRANSFER VEHICLE			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	ALL	200,000.00	200,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		171,200.00	171,200.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		160,000.00	160,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		75,000.00	75,000.00
40908BA	TON	FOG SEAL GRADE CSS-1 OR CSS-1H, SS-1 OR SS-1H			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	40	2,600.00	104,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		2,750.00	110,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		2,570.00	102,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,500.00	60,000.00
41101CM	TON	PRIME COAT GRADE CSS-1, CSS-1H, SS-1, OR SS-1H			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	119	2,600.00	309,400.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		2,750.00	327,250.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		2,570.00	305,830.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,000.00	238,000.00
41201CM	TON	TACK COAT GRADE CSS-1, CSS-1H, SS-1, OR SS-1H			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	40	2,600.00	104,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		2,750.00	110,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		2,950.00	118,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,500.00	60,000.00
41301F	SQYD	ASPHALT PAVEMENT MILLING, 2-INCH DEPTH			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	2,040	25.00	51,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		13.00	26,520.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		12.00	24,480.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	20,400.00
60104	EACH	CONCRETE (PEDESTRIAN PAD)			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	8	3,500.00	28,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		1,300.00	10,400.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		1,500.00	12,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,100.00	8,800.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 09/22/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(5)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD PTA ALIGNMENT - PHASE 5

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60104	EACH	CONCRETE (HOLE FOUNDATION)			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	8	2,500.00	20,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		1,100.00	8,800.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		1,900.00	15,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,300.00	10,400.00
60201M	LNFT	24-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	15	240.00	3,600.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		204.00	3,060.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		200.00	3,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	2,250.00
60201N	LNFT	30-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	184	250.00	46,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		219.00	40,296.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		155.00	28,520.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	36,800.00
60206N	EACH	END SECTION FOR 30-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	2	1,500.00	3,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		4,600.00	9,200.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		1,050.00	2,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	2,000.00
60223	EACH	REMOVE AND RESET END SECTION			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		4,600.00	4,600.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		450.00	450.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	300.00
61701BBAA	LNFT	GUARDRAIL SYSTEM G2, TYPE 2, CLASS A (STEEL POSTS)			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	375	100.00	37,500.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		83.00	31,125.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		75.00	28,125.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	56,250.00
61702EA	EACH	TERMINAL SECTION TYPE EXTRUDER (ET 2000 PLUS)			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	1	7,500.00	7,500.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		8,550.00	8,550.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		7,770.00	7,770.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,000.00	10,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 09/22/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(5)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD PTA ALIGNMENT - PHASE 5

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
61702FL	EACH	TERMINAL SECTION TYPE FLARED (TYPE A)			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	1	15,000.00	15,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		23,200.00	23,200.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		21,080.00	21,080.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15,000.00	15,000.00
61901AC	LNFT	FENCE, WOVEN WIRE TYPE, 48-INCH HEIGHT			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	37,300	15.00	559,500.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		12.27	457,671.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		11.40	425,220.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		14.00	522,200.00
61901FA	LNFT	FENCE TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	3,000	8.00	24,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		14.00	42,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		8.85	26,550.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		8.00	24,000.00
61902BG	EACH	GATE, METAL TYPE, 14-FOOT WIDTH			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	7	5,000.00	35,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		3,900.00	27,300.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		3,645.00	25,515.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,500.00	24,500.00
61902BK	EACH	GATE, METAL TYPE, 20-FOOT WIDTH			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	3	6,500.00	19,500.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		4,460.00	13,380.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		4,800.00	14,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4,000.00	12,000.00
61906	LNFT	REMOVE AND RESET FENCE			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	520	20.00	10,400.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		17.00	8,840.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		11.50	5,980.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	5,200.00
62201AE	HOURL	DUMP TRUCK, 10-12 CUBIC YARD CAPACITY			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	20	230.00	4,600.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		129.00	2,580.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		150.00	3,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		190.00	3,800.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 09/22/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(5)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD PTA ALIGNMENT - PHASE 5

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62201BC	HOURL	BACKHOE LOADER, 48 GAL MINIMUM RATED CAPACITY BUCKET (24-INCH WIDTH)			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	20	187.00	3,740.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		173.00	3,460.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		170.00	3,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		160.00	3,200.00
62201CE	HOURL	LOADER, WHEEL TYPE, 4 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	20	285.00	5,700.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		280.00	5,600.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		180.00	3,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		220.00	4,400.00
62201DG	HOURL	BULLDOZER, D-9			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	60	450.00	27,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		481.00	28,860.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		380.00	22,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	18,000.00
62201LB	HOURL	MOTOR GRADER, 12 FOOT MINIMUM BLADE			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	20	255.00	5,100.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		185.00	3,700.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		230.00	4,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	4,000.00
62201MT	HOURL	HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR, TRACK TYPE, 165 HP FLYWHEEL POWER, 1.3 CUBIC YARD BUCKET, EQUIVALENT TO A CATERPILLAR 225B, WITH A RAM HOE			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	20	425.00	8,500.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		293.00	5,860.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		325.00	6,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		350.00	7,000.00
62301	HOURL	GENERAL LABOR			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	150	88.00	13,200.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		59.00	8,850.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		58.00	8,700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		70.00	10,500.00
62404N	SQYD	PLACING CONSERVED TOPSOIL, 6-INCH DEPTH			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	25,900	3.00	77,700.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		4.65	120,435.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		9.00	233,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5.00	129,500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 09/22/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(5)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD PTA ALIGNMENT - PHASE 5

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62504B	ACRE	MULCHING, HYDRAULIC METHOD			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		17.4	6,600.00	114,840.00
	Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.			22,460.00	390,804.00
	Kiewit Pacific Company			6,970.00	121,278.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			7,000.00	121,800.00
62508	MGAL	WATER			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		2,000	100.00	200,000.00
	Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.			72.10	144,200.00
	Kiewit Pacific Company			135.00	270,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			100.00	200,000.00
62514	GAL	HERBICIDE			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		200	15.00	3,000.00
	Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.			401.00	80,200.00
	Kiewit Pacific Company			65.00	13,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			20.00	4,000.00
62901C	SQYD	EROSION CONTROL MAT TYPE 3			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		2,460	15.00	36,900.00
	Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.			15.00	36,900.00
	Kiewit Pacific Company			10.00	24,600.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			15.00	36,900.00
63001	HOOR	HIRED TECHNICAL SERVICES			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		40	300.00	12,000.00
	Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.			300.00	12,000.00
	Kiewit Pacific Company			90.00	3,600.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			150.00	6,000.00
63003	HOOR	ADDITIONAL SURVEYING SERVICES			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		80	200.00	16,000.00
	Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.			222.00	17,760.00
	Kiewit Pacific Company			180.00	14,400.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			300.00	24,000.00
63301	EACH	SIGN INSTALLATION			
	Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		124	500.00	62,000.00
	Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.			695.00	86,180.00
	Kiewit Pacific Company			650.00	80,600.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			375.00	46,500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 09/22/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(5)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD PTA ALIGNMENT - PHASE 5

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63306	EACH	OBJECT MARKERS			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	687	75.00	51,525.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		54.00	37,098.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		50.00	34,350.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		48.00	32,976.00
63307G	EACH	DELINEATORS FLEXIBLE			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	20	75.00	1,500.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		280.00	5,600.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		260.00	5,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	1,000.00
63308A	EACH	REMOVING AND RESETTNG SIGN			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	6	1,000.00	6,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		500.00	3,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		460.00	2,760.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	6,000.00
63505B	EACH	BARRICADE, TYPE 2			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	100	75.00	7,500.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		100.00	10,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		81.00	8,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	10,000.00
63505C	EACH	BARRICADE TYPE 3			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	20	400.00	8,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		700.00	14,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		490.00	9,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	6,000.00
63506	EACH	CONE			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	100	25.00	2,500.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		27.00	2,700.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		25.00	2,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	4,000.00
63507	SQFT	CONSTRUCTION SIGN			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	630	15.00	9,450.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		42.00	26,460.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		20.00	12,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	18,900.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 09/22/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(5)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD PTA ALIGNMENT - PHASE 5

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63508	EACH	DRUM			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	100	95.00	9,500.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		630.00	63,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		100.00	10,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		130.00	13,000.00
63509	HOURL	FLAGGER			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	1,700	65.00	110,500.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		58.10	98,770.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		70.00	119,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		65.00	110,500.00
63511A	LNFT	TEMPORARY BARRIER (WATER FILLED)			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	1,300	100.00	130,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		190.00	247,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		125.00	162,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	195,000.00
63514	LNFT	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKINGS			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	1,600	5.00	8,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		4.20	6,720.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		3.00	4,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1.00	1,600.00
63519A	SQFT	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	2,130	5.00	10,650.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		4.20	8,946.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		5.00	10,650.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.00	6,390.00
63523	TON	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC, PAVEMENT PATCH			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	150	1,000.00	150,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		500.00	75,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		400.00	60,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	75,000.00
63524A	DAY	VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	120	500.00	60,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		440.00	52,800.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		87.00	10,440.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	12,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 09/22/08

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: HI A-AD 6(5)

Project Name: SADDLE ROAD PTA ALIGNMENT - PHASE 5

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63539C	WEEK	TRAFFIC AND SAFETY SUPERVISOR			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	16	5,000.00	80,000.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		4,800.00	76,800.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		4,500.00	72,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	16,000.00
63637	EACH	FLASHING BEACON			
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.	1	350.00	350.00
		Isemoto Contracting Company, Inc.		15,400.00	15,400.00
		Kiewit Pacific Company		5,000.00	5,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,000.00	3,000.00